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2019

CHAMPIONNAT FOND VIEUX

Au PLUS DE PRIX

LANOY ALAIN
SALENBIER ANDRE
DELAUTRE JEAN PAUL
DURIE MICHEL
PICHON PAUL
VERHILLE MARCEL
FERYN PATRICK/PAUL
BECUWE GERARD
GILLIOT RAYMOND

Nombre de prix

17
15
14
11
10

.

3
3
3

Nombre de points

23
40
48



